
B.A. (Honours) SEM-IV, 2024/Result/Nowgong College (Autonomnous) 1

Sl. No. Roll No HCC-4016 Paper 
Credit

Letter 
Grade

Grade 
Point

Credit 
Point HCC-4026 Paper 

Credit
Letter 
Grade

Grade 
Point

Credit 
Point HCC-4036 Paper 

Credit
Letter 
Grade

Grade 
Point

Credit 
Point HGE-4016 Paper 

Credit
Letter 
Grade

Grade 
point

Credit 
Point SEC-4014 Paper 

Credit
Letter 
Grade

Grade 
point

Credit 
Point SGPA RESULT

1 UAHC-2022-001 Education 6 A 8 48 Education 6 A+ 9 54 Education 6 A 8 48  Philosophy 6 A+ 9 54  Education 4 A+ 9 36 8.57 PASS

2 UAHC-2022-002 English 6 A 8 48 English 6 B+ 7 42 English 6 B+ 7 42  Geography 6 B+ 7 42  Education 4 A 8 32 7.36 PASS

3 UAHC-2022-004 Sociology 6 A+ 9 54 Sociology 6 A 8 48 Sociology 6 A 8 48  Geography 6 A 8 48  Education 4 A 8 32 8.21 PASS

4 UAHC-2022-005 History 6 B+ 7 42 History 6 B+ 7 42 History 6 B+ 7 42  Sociology 6 A 8 48  Education 4 B+ 7 28 7.21 PASS

5 UAHC-2022-006
Political 
Science 6 A 8 48 Political 

Science 6 B+ 7 42 Political 
Science 6 A 8 48  History 6 B+ 7 42  Political 

Science 4 A 8 32 7.57 PASS

6 UAHC-2022-007 Assamese 6 B+ 7 42 Assamese 6 B+ 7 42 Assamese 6 B+ 7 42  Education 6 B+ 7 42  Political 
Science 4 A 8 32 7.14 PASS

7 UAHC-2022-008 Assamese 6 B+ 7 42 Assamese 6 B+ 7 42 Assamese 6 A 8 48  Education 6 B+ 7 42  Political 
Science 4 A 8 32 7.36 PASS

8 UAHC-2022-009 Hindi 6 O 10 60 Hindi 6 A+ 9 54 Hindi 6 A+ 9 54  Education 6 A 8 48  Hindi 4 A+ 9 36 9.00 PASS

9 UAHC-2022-011 Hindi 6 A 8 48 Hindi 6 A 8 48 Hindi 6 B+ 7 42  Education 6 B+ 7 42  Hindi 4 C 5 20 7.14 PASS

10 UAHC-2022-012 Sociology 6 A+ 9 54 Sociology 6 A+ 9 54 Sociology 6 A+ 9 54  Education 6 A 8 48  Political 
Science 4 A 8 32 8.64 PASS

11 UAHC-2022-013
Political 
Science 6 A 8 48 Political 

Science 6 B 6 36 Political 
Science 6 B+ 7 42  Economics 6 B+ 7 42  Political 

Science 4 B+ 7 28 7.00 PASS

12 UAHC-2022-014 English 6 A 8 48 English 6 A 8 48 English 6 B+ 7 42  Education 6 A 8 48  Philosophy 4 A 8 32 7.79 PASS

13 UAHC-2022-015 Education 6 B 6 36 Education 6 B+ 7 42 Education 6 B+ 7 42  Philosophy 6 B+ 7 42  Education 4 A 8 32 6.93 PASS

14 UAHC-2022-016 History 6 A+ 9 54 History 6 A 8 48 History 6 A+ 9 54  Political 
Science 6 A 8 48  Political 

Science 4 A 8 32 8.43 PASS

15 UAHC-2022-017 History 6 A 8 48 History 6 B+ 7 42 History 6 A 8 48  Satriya 
Dance 6 O 10 60  Political 

Science 4 B+ 7 28 8.07 PASS

16 UAHC-2022-018 Assamese 6 A 8 48 Assamese 6 A 8 48 Assamese 6 A+ 9 54  Political 
Science 6 B+ 7 42  Assamese 4 A+ 9 36 8.14 PASS

17 UAHC-2022-019 Sociology 6 O 10 60 Sociology 6 A+ 9 54 Sociology 6 A+ 9 54  Political 
Science 6 A 8 48  Political 

Science 4 A+ 9 36 9.00 PASS

NOWGONG COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)
RESULT

TDC Fourth Semester End Term Examination 2024  
Degree: B.A. (Honours)













































B.Sc. (Honours) SEM-IV, 2024/Result/Nowgong College (Autonomnous) 1

Sl. No. Roll No HCC-4016 Paper 
Credit

Letter 
Grade

Grade 
Point

Credit 
Point HCC-4026 Paper 

Credit
Letter 
Grade

Grade 
Point

Credit 
Point HCC-4036 Paper 

Credit
Letter 
Grade

Grade 
Point

Credit 
Point HGE-4016 Paper 

Credit
Letter 
Grade

Grade 
Point

Credit 
Point SEC-4014 Paper 

Credit
Letter 
Grade

Grade 
Point

Credit 
Point SGPA RESULT

1 USHC-2022-001 Zoology 6 B+ 7 42 Zoology 6 C 5 30 Zoology 6 B 6 36  Botany 6 C 5 30  Political 
Science 4 B+ 7 28 5.93 PASS

2 USHC-2022-002 Botany 6 C 5 30 Botany 6 B 6 36 Botany 6 D 4 24  Zoology 6 B 6 36  Geography 4 B+ 7 28 5.50 PASS

3 USHC-2022-003 Chemistry 6 A 8 48 Chemistry 6 A 8 48 Chemistry 6 B 6 36  Mathematics 6 C 5 30  Assamese 4 B 6 24 6.64 PASS

4 USHC-2022-004 Mathematics 6 O 10 60 Mathematics 6 O 10 60 Mathematics 6 O 10 60  Statistics 6 O 10 60  Mathematics 4 O 10 40 10.00 PASS

5 USHC-2022-005 Mathematics 6 B+ 7 42 Mathematics 6 A+ 9 54 Mathematics 6 A 8 48  Physics 6 B+ 7 42  Philosophy 4 B+ 7 28 7.64 PASS

6 USHC-2022-006 Chemistry 6 B 6 36 Chemistry 6 B+ 7 42 Chemistry 6 B 6 36  Mathematics 6 F 0 0  Chemistry 4 A 8 32 0.00 ARREAR

7 USHC-2022-007 Statistics 6 O 10 60 Statistics 6 O 10 60 Statistics 6 O 10 60  Mathematics 6 B+ 7 42  Mathematics 4 O 10 40 9.36 PASS

8 USHC-2022-008 Mathematics 6 AB 0 0 Mathematics 6 F 0 0 Mathematics 6 AB 0 0  Physics 6 F 0 0  Mathematics 4 B 6 24 0.00 ARREAR

9 USHC-2022-009 Chemistry 6 A 8 48 Chemistry 6 A 8 48 Chemistry 6 B 6 36  Physics 6 A 8 48  Chemistry 4 A+ 9 36 7.71 PASS

10 USHC-2022-010 Zoology 6 O 10 60 Zoology 6 A+ 9 54 Zoology 6 A+ 9 54  Biotechnology 6 A 8 48  Chemistry 4 A+ 9 36 9.00 PASS

11 USHC-2022-012 Chemistry 6 B 6 36 Chemistry 6 B 6 36 Chemistry 6 B 6 36  Physics 6 B 6 36  Assamese 4 B 6 24 6.00 PASS

12 USHC-2022-013 Chemistry 6 A 8 48 Chemistry 6 A 8 48 Chemistry 6 B+ 7 42  Physics 6 B+ 7 42  Mathematics 4 A 8 32 7.57 PASS

13 USHC-2022-014 Botany 6 A 8 48 Botany 6 B+ 7 42 Botany 6 B 6 36  Biotechnology 6 B+ 7 42  Zoology 4 B+ 7 28 7.00 PASS

14 USHC-2022-016 Botany 6 A 8 48 Botany 6 B+ 7 42 Botany 6 B+ 7 42  Biotechnology 6 A 8 48  Zoology 4 A 8 32 7.57 PASS

15 USHC-2022-017 Physics 6 B+ 7 42 Physics 6 C 5 30 Physics 6 B 6 36  Mathematics 6 B+ 7 42  Physics 4 B+ 7 28 6.36 PASS

16 USHC-2022-018 Mathematics 6 B+ 7 42 Mathematics 6 O 10 60 Mathematics 6 A 8 48  Statistics 6 A+ 9 54  Mathematics 4 A+ 9 36 8.57 PASS

17 USHC-2022-019 Botany 6 A+ 9 54 Botany 6 B+ 7 42 Botany 6 B+ 7 42  Zoology 6 A 8 48  Zoology 4 A 8 32 7.79 PASS

NOWGONG COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)
RESULT

TDC Fourth Semester End Term Examination 2024
Degree: B.Sc. (Honours)















B.Com. (Honours) SEM-IV, 2024/Result/Nowgong College (Autonomnous) 1

Sl. No. Roll No HCC-4016 Paper 
Credit

Letter 
Grade

Grade 
Point

Credit 
Point HCC-4026 Paper 

Credit
Letter 
Grade

Grade 
Point

Credit 
Point HCC-4036 Paper 

Credit
Letter 
Grade

Grade 
Point

Credit 
Point HGE-4016(A) / 4016(B) 

Paper 
Credit

Letter 
Grade

Grade 
point

Credit 
Point SEC-4014 Paper 

Credit
Letter 
Grade

Grade 
point

Credit 
Point SGPA RESULT

1 UCHC-2022-001 Commerce 6 B 6 36 Commerce 6 F 0 0 Commerce 6 C 5 30  Commerce (International 
Business) 6 F 0 0  Commerce 4 AB 0 0 0.00 ARREAR

2 UCHC-2022-002 Commerce 6 EXPL EXPL EXPL Commerce 6 EXPL EXPL EXPL Commerce 6 EXP
L EXPL EXPL  Commerce (International 

Business) 6 EXPL EXP
L EXPL  Commerce 4 EXPL EXPL EXPL 0.00 EXPELLED

3 UCHC-2022-003 Commerce 6 A+ 9 54 Commerce 6 A 8 48 Commerce 6 A+ 9 54  Commerce (International 
Business) 6 A 8 48  Commerce 4 A 8 32 8.43 PASS

4 UCHC-2022-004 Commerce 6 B 6 36 Commerce 6 B 6 36 Commerce 6 B+ 7 42  Commerce (International 
Business) 6 B+ 7 42  Commerce 4 C 5 20 6.29 PASS

5 UCHC-2022-005 Commerce 6 A 8 48 Commerce 6 A+ 9 54 Commerce 6 A+ 9 54  Commerce (Indian 
Economy) 6 A+ 9 54  Education 4 C 5 20 8.21 PASS

6 UCHC-2022-006 Commerce 6 B+ 7 42 Commerce 6 B+ 7 42 Commerce 6 O 10 60  Commerce (International 
Business) 6 A+ 9 54  Commerce 4 A 8 32 8.21 PASS

7 UCHC-2022-007 Commerce 6 A 8 48 Commerce 6 A+ 9 54 Commerce 6 A 8 48  Commerce (International 
Business) 6 B+ 7 42  Commerce 4 A 8 32 8.00 PASS

8 UCHC-2022-008 Commerce 6 A 8 48 Commerce 6 A 8 48 Commerce 6 A+ 9 54  Commerce (International 
Business) 6 A+ 9 54  Commerce 4 A 8 32 8.43 PASS

9 UCHC-2022-009 Commerce 6 A 8 48 Commerce 6 A 8 48 Commerce 6 A+ 9 54  Commerce (International 
Business) 6 B+ 7 42  Commerce 4 A 8 32 8.00 PASS

10 UCHC-2022-010 Commerce 6 B+ 7 42 Commerce 6 B+ 7 42 Commerce 6 A 8 48  Commerce (International 
Business) 6 A+ 9 54  Commerce 4 A 8 32 7.79 PASS

11 UCHC-2022-011 Commerce 6 A 8 48 Commerce 6 A+ 9 54 Commerce 6 A 8 48  Commerce (International 
Business) 6 A 8 48  Commerce 4 B+ 7 28 8.07 PASS

12 UCHC-2022-012 Commerce 6 A 8 48 Commerce 6 O 10 60 Commerce 6 O 10 60  Commerce (International 
Business) 6 A 8 48  Commerce 4 O 10 40 9.14 PASS

13 UCHC-2022-013 Commerce 6 A 8 48 Commerce 6 A 8 48 Commerce 6 A 8 48  Commerce (International 
Business) 6 B+ 7 42  Commerce 4 A 8 32 7.79 PASS

14 UCHC-2022-014 Commerce 6 A 8 48 Commerce 6 B+ 7 42 Commerce 6 A+ 9 54  Commerce (International 
Business) 6 A 8 48  Commerce 4 A 8 32 8.00 PASS

15 UCHC-2022-015 Commerce 6 A 8 48 Commerce 6 O 10 60 Commerce 6 A+ 9 54  Commerce (International 
Business) 6 A+ 9 54  Commerce 4 O 10 40 9.14 PASS

16 UCHC-2022-016 Commerce 6 A+ 9 54 Commerce 6 O 10 60 Commerce 6 A+ 9 54  Commerce (International 
Business) 6 A+ 9 54  Commerce 4 A+ 9 36 9.21 PASS

17 UCHC-2022-017 Commerce 6 C 5 30 Commerce 6 B+ 7 42 Commerce 6 B+ 7 42  Commerce (International 
Business) 6 B+ 7 42  Commerce 4 A 8 32 6.71 PASS

NOWGONG COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)
RESULT

TDC Fourth Semester End Term Examination 2024  
Degree: B.Com. (Honours)





















BMLT (B. Voc.) SEM-IV, 2024/Result/Nowgong College (Autonomnous) 1

Sl. No. Roll No SEC-4014 Paper 
Credit

Letter 
Grade

Grade 
Point

Credit 
Point RCC-4016 Paper 

Credit
Letter 
Grade

Grade 
Point

Credit 
Point RCC-4026 Paper 

Credit
Letter 
Grade

Grade 
Point

Credit 
Point RCC-4036 Paper 

Credit
Letter 
Grade

Grade 
point

Credit 
Point SGPA RESULT

1 BMLT-2022-001 Physics 4 A 8 32  Microbiology- III 6 A+ 9 54  Biochemistry-IV 6 A+ 9 54  Pathology-IV 6 A 8 48 8.55 PASS

2 BMLT-2022-002 Physics 4 B 6 24  Microbiology- III 6 B 6 36  Biochemistry-IV 6 B+ 7 42  Pathology-IV 6 B 6 36 6.27 PASS

3 BMLT-2022-003 Physics 4 B+ 7 28  Microbiology- III 6 B 6 36  Biochemistry-IV 6 A 8 48  Pathology-IV 6 B+ 7 42 7.00 PASS

4 BMLT-2022-004 Commerce 4 B+ 7 28  Microbiology- III 6 B 6 36  Biochemistry-IV 6 A 8 48  Pathology-IV 6 B 6 36 6.73 PASS

5 BMLT-2022-005 Philosophy 4 C 5 20  Microbiology- III 6 F 0 0  Biochemistry-IV 6 B 6 36  Pathology-IV 6 F 0 0 0.00 ARREAR

6 BMLT-2022-006 Philosophy 4 B+ 7 28  Microbiology- III 6 A 8 48  Biochemistry-IV 6 A+ 9 54  Pathology-IV 6 A+ 9 54 8.36 PASS

7 BMLT-2022-007 Zoology 4 B+ 7 28  Microbiology- III 6 B 6 36  Biochemistry-IV 6 A+ 9 54  Pathology-IV 6 B+ 7 42 7.27 PASS

8 BMLT-2022-008 Economics 4 B+ 7 28  Microbiology- III 6 C 5 30  Biochemistry-IV 6 A 8 48  Pathology-IV 6 B 6 36 6.45 PASS

9 BMLT-2022-009 Arabic 4 A 8 32  Microbiology- III 6 C 5 30  Biochemistry-IV 6 A 8 48  Pathology-IV 6 B 6 36 6.64 PASS

10 BMLT-2022-010 Arabic 4 B 6 24  Microbiology- III 6 F 0 0  Biochemistry-IV 6 B 6 36  Pathology-IV 6 C 5 30 0.00 ARREAR

11 BMLT-2022-011 Philosophy 4 B+ 7 28  Microbiology- III 6 A+ 9 54  Biochemistry-IV 6 A+ 9 54  Pathology-IV 6 A 8 48 8.36 PASS

12 BMLT-2022-012 Philosophy 4 B 6 24  Microbiology- III 6 F 0 0  Biochemistry-IV 6 F 0 0  Pathology-IV 6 B 6 36 0.00 ARREAR

13 BMLT-2022-013 Philosophy 4 B+ 7 28  Microbiology- III 6 A 8 48  Biochemistry-IV 6 A 8 48  Pathology-IV 6 A 8 48 7.82 PASS

14 BMLT-2022-014 Philosophy 4 B 6 24  Microbiology- III 6 B 6 36  Biochemistry-IV 6 B+ 7 42  Pathology-IV 6 C 5 30 6.00 PASS

15 BMLT-2022-015 Economics 4 B+ 7 28  Microbiology- III 6 O 10 60  Biochemistry-IV 6 A 8 48  Pathology-IV 6 A+ 9 54 8.64 PASS

16 BMLT-2022-016 Economics 4 B+ 7 28  Microbiology- III 6 A 8 48  Biochemistry-IV 6 A+ 9 54  Pathology-IV 6 A 8 48 8.09 PASS

17 BMLT-2022-018 Philosophy 4 A+ 9 36  Microbiology- III 6 B+ 7 42  Biochemistry-IV 6 A+ 9 54  Pathology-IV 6 B+ 7 42 7.91 PASS

NOWGONG COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)
RESULT

TDC Fourth Semester End Term Examination 2024
Degree: BMLT (B. Voc.)




